LICAP Technologies, Inc., 9795 Business Park Dr., Sacramento, CA 95827, USA     https://licaptech.com/
Effective Date: May 21, 2025
Subject:   Product Change Notice – LICAP Part Numbers
Products:  All LICAP Ultracapacitor Cells and Modules
Notes:
1) Country of Origin is China.
2) Delivery Terms are EXWORKS seller’s factory China.
3) For old “SC” and “SM” part numbers not listed above (i.e. SC3000-270-
ASC and SC0370-270-RSS), please contact us directly if you have a
good opportunity to quote, as we can handle these on a case-by-case
basis as a special RFQ.
4) No “last time buys” are available as most of our old inventory has been
depleted.  If interested, please inquire about available “old” inventory.
Dear valued customer,
This letter is to notify you that LICAP technologies, Inc., has qualified and
approved new source(s) for the manufacturing of all ultracapacitor cells and
modules listed above. This change was necessary due to past supply chain
issues, and to give us flexibility with multiple manufacturing sources. Therefore,
we changed the part number prefixes from SC (Supercapacitor Cell) and SM
Ultracapacitor Cells Supercapacitor Cells
New Product Part Number Description Old Product Part Number
UC0370-300-RSS 370F, 3.0V, Radial Square Solder SC0370-300-RSS
UC0600-285-RSS 600F, 2.85V, Radial Square Solder SC0600-285-RSS
UC3000-300-ASC 3000, 3.0V, Axial Screw SC3000-300-ASC
Ultracapacitor Modules Supercapacitor Modules
New Product Part Number Description Old Product Part Number
UM0058-016-P-1 58F, 16V, Passive Balanced SM0058-016-P-1
UM0058-015-NB-1 58F, 15V, No Balance SM0058-015-NB-1
UM0062-017-NB-1 62F, 17V, No Balance SM0062-017-NB-1
UM0062-018-P-1 62F, 18V, Passive Balanced SM0062-018-P-1
UM0006-160-P 6F, 160V, Passive Balanced SM0006-160-P
UM0006-180-P 6F, 180V, Passive Balanced SM0006-180-P
UM0006-170-NB 6F, 170V, No Balance SM0006-170-NB
UM0006-150-NB 6F, 150V, No Balance SM0006-150-NB
UM0500-016-GER (Wind Retrofit) 500F, 16V, GER (Wind Retrofit Only) SM0500-016-GER (Wind Retrofit)
UM0500-016-ATH 500F, 16V, Active Balanced, Temp Monitor, OV Alarm SM0500-016-ATH
UM0165-048-ATH 165F, 48V, Active Balanced, Temp Monitor, OV Alarm SM0165-048-ATH
UM0165-054-ATH 165F, 54V, Active Balanced, Temp Monitor, OV Alarm SM0165-054-ATH
UM0062-144-ATH 62F, 144V, Active Balanced, CMS & Comms SM0062-144-ATH
LICAP Technologies, Inc., 9795 Business Park Dr., Sacramento, CA 95827, USA     https://licaptech.com/
(Supercapacitor Module) to UC (Ultracapacitor Cell) and UM (Ultracapacitor
Module.  The new cells have the same diameter, height, weight and
performance as the previous cells. Also, the overall dimensions, weight and
performance of all modules will not be affected.
LICAP can now accept purchase orders for all cells and modules listed in the
table above.  Lead times and delivery dates will be confirmed at the time of
order.
Please contact your sales representative should you have any questions.
Thank you,
Marty Mills - VP of Sales
LICAP Technologies, Inc.
9795 Business Park Drive, Suite I
Sacramento, CA 95827 USA
+1-858-736-5765 mobile